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A B C D E F G

State Highway System Interstate System

Year Centerline
Miles

Lane
Miles VMT Centerline

Miles
Lane
Miles VMT

1950 3,686,032,663
1951 3,928,286,277
1952 4,137,747,207
1953 4,275,387,090
1954 4,340,977,120
1955 4,507,584,158
1956 4,711,750,305
1957 4,651,796,457
1958 4,692,797,497
1959 4,787,738,688

1960 7535 18478 4,893,044,653
1961 7540 18496 5,166,856,342
1962 7537 18532 5,493,515,969
1963 7519 18514 5,670,704,938
1964 7521 18568 5,982,262,000
1965 7521 18550 6,389,287,000
1966 7522 18586 6,716,911,400
1967 7518 18658 7,096,813,628

1968 7531 18622 7,418,172,464
1969 7533 18604 7,738,982,965
1970 7534 18640 8,266,695,061
1971 7551 18695 8,665,787,044
1972 7581 18713 9,176,109,593
1973 7579 18677 9,459,692,185
1974 7582 18731 9,243,198,118
1975 7587 18767 9,624,227,494
1976 7583 18749 10,496,437,472
1977 7592 18821 11,035,194,552
1978 7567 18785 11,819,046,945
1979 7562 18803 11,546,121,243
1980 7554 18839 11,747,610,765
1981 7558 18882 11,962,480,600
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Year Centerline
Miles

Lane
Miles VMT Centerline

Miles
Lane
Miles VMT

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1982 7558 18875 11,735,834,638
1983 7562 18893 12,172,975,217

1984 7534 18911 12,640,925,860
1985 7531 18966 13,010,419,444
1986 7531 18968 13,853,267,053
1987 7520 18924 14,468,804,684
1988 7535 18989 15,307,849,091
1989 7501 18964 15,801,594,225
1990 7504 18984 16,354,911,011
1991 7494 19072 16,936,667,783
1992 7481 19036 17,163,386,397
1993 7485 19111 17,508,387,982 730 5,025         7,449,884,420
1994 7485 19122 17,975,388,433 730 5,027         7,565,509,800
1995 7482 19165 18,406,906,274 730 5,028         7,683,602,318
1996 7484 19170 18,809,289,873 730 5,030         7,800,839,449
1997 7483 19183 19,376,503,561 730 5,031         7,920,097,094
1998 7482 19180 19,716,008,889 730 5,035         8,041,412,194
1999 7507 19204 20,320,715,923 730 5,036         8,163,945,646
2000 7499 19200 20,450,727,506 730 5,044         8,288,612,435

= Estimated
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